1700

1800

2100

NEMNTH/THURSDAY 7
The Twist

Lilly

Cemetery Tales: A Tale of
Two Sisters

Sad Hill Unearthed

Faelder

This Mo Land

| Learned How to Drive at
the End of the World
Moctambulos (Night Owlé}
Wouras

Deliria

Berenice

Five Course Meal

SHHHH

Closure

Just After Midnight
Check In

Falter
Homecoming

One Last Last Heist

MAPAZKEYH/FRIDAY 8
5.00 Blue
9,36 Feed Me Death

20,00 Circus

85,00 The Road Less Traveled
The Sleep of the
Righteous
The Knowledge
Love Thy Children
Apollyon

15,22 Madben - Grief Dance To

Death
16,00 Samantha

11,37 Peeping Nicholas
2,41 The Scorpion’s Tale
12,30 Save 2.0
&,02 Salvation
15,47 Speak
6,00 Lobisome
12,52 Once Bitten...

6,30 |, Monster

22,00 Lekaime
19,59 Night Crawl
43,20 Cassandra
27,06 Artik

10,50

IABBATO /SATURDAY 9
15,00 Mo Apto Para Menores
8,00 Desvio

26,00 Athena
12,00 Altitude

16,44 Memory Man
13,59 To Live From The Land
19.29 Porcelain Stare
8,07 Sports Day
Prunes of contention
Heat of the Moment

4,00 Monsters Walking
5,55 Thirsty Eyes -838

10,56 Peek-A-Boo
22,18 Afterparty
T;DD Agquarium KMan
24,29 The Boogeywoman
9,22 AtomicEd
10,00 Look Twice
9,59 Cam Shot

14,45 The Sound Of Unexpected

Death
17,00 Cargo
Q,DD Reborn
13,00
F77.00

KYPIAKH/SUNDAY 10
6,00 The Trainee
19,4 Hot Dog

22,10 No Getting Away
11,00 Guardian Angel

12,15 The Witness

17,30 The Visitor
5,10 Hombre

10,54 The Blue Virgin
4,38 The Cover Up
7,20

1,05 A Day In The Park
E48 Petra

8,16 Your Last Day On Earth
9,29 Bailzora
27’;08 Post Mortem Mary
17.00 Heimlich
18,30 Mejor Actriz
7.44
7,00 Awards Ceremony

30,00 Low Tide

15,00 Proxy :
80,00 Every Time | Die

7,15
7,10

13,45
8,56

9,38
10,03
S
34,00

7,07

2,55
17,50

12,00
15,00
9,59
19,17
8,00
83,81

14,26

13,32
92.00



